
Graduatoria Cognome Nome Genere Comune Pr

1 Barbiero Davide M Varese VA
2 Resteghini Sirio M Milano MI
3 Cassera Elena F Morbegno SO
4 Grassi Cristian M Busto Arsizio VA
5 Passera Thomas M Monza MB
6 Torri Nicolas M Monza MB
7 Pavone Federico M Bergamo BG
8 Frigerio Davide M Merate LC
9 Arrigoni Edoardo M Merate LC
10 Donghi Giovanni M Bergamo BG
11 Pighetti Melissa F Lecco LC
12 Montalbetti Samuele M B300 VA
13 Kereszteny Norbert Gabriel M Busto Arsizio VA
14 Ripamonti Andrea M Legnano MI
15 Mauri Anna F Como CO
16 Sechi Giorgio M Brescia BS
17 Marcorini Simone M Merate LC
18 Cristofori Lorenzo M Milano MI
19 Maistrello Luca M Cantù CO
20 Corbella Pierluigi M Monza MB
21 Franceschina Giacomo M Varese VA
22 Sala Ruggero M Como CO
23 Donadel Davide M Milano MI
24 Venturelli Matteo M Cremona CR
25 Mauro Lorenzo M Milano MI
26 Giussani Marco M Cantù CO
27 Paganini Giorgio M Busto Arsizio VA
28 Masocco Jacopo M Cantù CO
29 Clerici Federico M Milano MI
30 Re Beatrice F Desio MB
31 Aslam Nummra F Brescia BS
32 Madonnini Aurora F Lodi LO
33 Ferrazzi Matteo M B300 VA
34 Vitali Nicola M Brescia BS
35 Crivellaro Camilla F Desio MB
36 Ruspini Andrea M Milano MI
37 Zucchetti Paolo M Morbegno SO
38 Miano Lorenzo M Como CO
39 Merlotti Francesco M Saronno VA
40 Gentile Luca M Milano MI
41 Lamparelli Nicolo' M B300 VA
42 Donnini Rebecca F Cremona CR
43 Singh Bavanjit M Brescia BS
44 Molinari Chiara F Milano MI
45 Scesa Stefano M Saronno VA
46 Figini Davide M Desio MB
47 Bascialla Giorgio M Varese VA
48 Biella Lorenzo M Lecco LC
49 Ballerio Lorenzo M Varese VA
50 Buccio Michele M Brescia BS
51 Russo Davide M Como CO
52 Amighini Alerhush Andreia F Monza MB
53 Sangiorgio Nur Cristian M Milano MI
54 Gamba Edoardo M Monza MB
55 Bottazzi Daniele M Como CO
56 Nocera Simone M Como CO
57 Colombo Matteo M Merate LC
58 Recchia Margherita F Como CO



59 Verga Pietro M B300 VA
60 Pagani Giacomo M Tradate VA
61 Zorzi Riccardo M Busto Arsizio VA
62 Brugnano Matilde F Monza MB
63 Besana Emanuele M B300 VA
64 Erbì Martina F Saronno VA
65 Pizzi Matteo M Monza MB
66 Bazzanella Giordano M Cremona CR
67 Angeloni Alessandro M Monza MB
68 Galliani Marco M Desio MB
69 Zenucchi Sara F Bergamo BG
70 Magni Gabriele M Saronno VA
71 Freddi Matteo M Milano MI
72 Malanca Luca M Cremona CR
73 Tolomeo Luca M Sondrio SO
74 Longobardi Andrea M B300 VA
75 Mentasti Matteo M Varese VA
76 Tricarico Donatella F Como CO
77 Brenzone Viola F Desio MB
78 Riva Michele M Monza MB
79 Sarzi Amadè Nicolò M Varese VA
80 Ziliani Matteo M Varese VA
81 Galbiati Matteo M Varese VA
82 Moshref Benjamin M Lodi LO
83 Pastori Chiara F Milano MI
84 Rodighiero Lorenzo M Brescia BS
85 Malatesta Paolo Maria M Varese VA
86 Fava Edoardo M Milano MI
87 Salvador Clint  Victor M Brescia BS
88 Mureddu Matteo M Milano MI
89 Tognoni Federico M Monza MB
90 Mauri Martina F Como CO
91 Senna Francesco M Milano MI
92 Lanfredi Andrea M Brescia BS
93 Ferranti Irene F Lodi LO
94 Sassi Andrea M Bergamo BG
95 Mingolla Domenico M Busto Arsizio VA
96 Bucella Giorgio M Brescia BS
97 Spazzi Marco M Como CO
98 Radavelli Luca M Caravaggio BG
99 Cattaneo Federica F Desio MB
100 Battipede Elena F Monza MB
101 Bernardelli Martina F Varese VA
102 Torresan Chiara F B300 VA
103 Lepore Matteo M Milano MI
104 D'alessandro Giulia F Milano MI
105 Abbenda Riccardo M Milano MI
106 Caon Giacomo M Legnano MI
107 Manenti Matteo M Manerbio BS
108 Bossi Matteo M Busto Arsizio VA
109 Politi Arianna M Como CO
110 Turconi Federico M Como CO
111 Corbari Tommaso M Caravaggio BG
112 Barho Martin M San Donato Milanese MI
113 Vaccarielllo Gian Luca M Caravaggio BG
114 Galimberti Andrea M Desio MB
115 Soriano Riccardo M Como CO
116 Corrini Francesco M Bergamo BG
117 Dazzan Giada F Varese VA
118 Sala Eleonora F Desio MB



119 Vergani Gabriele M Caravaggio BG
120 Palladino Alice F Bollate MI
121 Ciardulli Simone M San Donato Milanese MI
122 Mascherpa Chiara F Cantù CO
123 Mietta Francesco M Milano MI
124 Paggetta Lorenzo M Milano MI
125 Marini Sara F Cremona CR
126 Quattri Paolo M Tradate VA
127 Riboldi Manuel M Monza MB
128 Fusco Gloria F Desio MB
129 Leccardi Maryam F Bergamo BG
130 Barbieri Riccardo M Tradate VA
131 Legramandi Riccardo M Caravaggio BG
132 Facchi Riccardo M Caravaggio BG
133 Pace Marco M Milano MI
134 Marzaroli Luca M Cremona CR
135 Donatacci Matteo M Lodi LO
136 Francesco M Sondrio SO
137 Rogora Matteo M Legnano MI
138 Spinelli Luca M Desio MB
139 Ferrari Margherita F Como CO
140 Tosi Rubens M Milano MI
141 Pellegrini Matilde F Lodi LO
142 Repetto Emanuele M Voghera PV
143 Raineri Chiara F Desio MB
144 Maf Davide M Caravaggio BG
145 Di Gianni Alessandro M Milano MI
146 Sala Aurora F Milano MI
147 Romano Daniel M Milano MI
148 Butoi Alexandru M San Donato Milanese MI
149 Pellini Lorenzo M Milano MI
150 Antognazza Francesca F Tradate VA
151 Giudici Martina F Desio MB
152 Ballerio Paolo M Tradate VA
153 Xanthis Ioannis M San Donato Milanese MI
154 Brambilla Luca M Milano MI
155 Pedrini Letizia F Bergamo BG
156 Ferrario Federico M San Donato Milanese MI
157 Gallo Eleonora M Como CO
158 Migliano Francesco M Legnano MI
159 Cavalli Andrea M Crema CR
160 Geraci Matteo M Como CO
161 Maniscalchi Andrea M Tradate VA
162 Maffezzoni Marina F Lodi LO
163 Raschi Sofia F Milano MI
164 Petrosino Martina F Tradate VA
165 Giugno Alessandro M Bollate MI
166 Broggini Matteo M Legnano MI
167 Zoni Elia M Como CO
168 Latini Chiara Maria F Milano MI
169 Schenatti Mattia M Sondrio SO
170 Bellocchi Lucia F Milano MI
171 Boselli Pietro M Como CO
172 Lerro Francesco M Busto Arsizio VA
173 Ravasi Giorgia F Caravaggio BG
174 Carnevale Miacca Angelo M Voghera PV
175 Sportelli Luca M Milano MI
176 Lotito Davide Pio M Vigevano PV
177 Mohammad Hasnain M Desio (mb) MB
178 Galli Maddalena F Sondrio SO

Vadalà 



179 Sonzogni Elisa F Caravaggio BG
180 Lupo Timini Chiara Giuseppina F Crema CR
181 Venturini Andrea M Brescia BS
182 Iaconis Andrea M Como CO
183 Ciceri Federico M Voghera PV
184 Cavalli Gloria F Crema CR
185 Becatti Lucia F Milano MI
186 Galfetti Riccardo M Cantù CO
187 Carallo Francesca F Legnano MI
188 Conti Alessandro Maria M Milano MI
189 Versiglia Alice F Tradate VA
190 Donzelli Andrea M Milano MI
191 Ferrari Martina F Lodi LO
192 Morinelli Giuseppe M Brescia BS
193 Righetti Giorgia F Legnano MI
194 Bagatin Aurora F Bergamo BG
195 Provenzano Susanna F Crema CR
196 Daniele Carlo M Voghera PV
197 Agosti Miriam F Legnano MI
198 Amodeo Alessandro M Milano MI
199 Bello Edoardo M Milano MI
200 Rizzioli Mattia M San Donato Milanese MI
201 Alborghetti Emanuele M Como CO
202 Mascagni Leonardo M Cantù CO
203 Bortolotto Francesca F Milano MI
204 Bertolè Emma F Milano MI
205 Vidali Pietro M Voghera PV
206 Scarinzi Matteo M Sondrio SO
207 Andreozzi Mariachiara F Brescia BS
208 Fanali Francesca Candida F Voghera PV
209 Casarin Alessandro M Milano MI
210 Aiuto Giovanni M Como CO
211 Zanirato Sara F Legnano MI
212 Turati Giacomo M Tradate VA
213 Tricella Lorenzo M Bollate MI
214 Del Sal Daniele M Milano MI
215 Mella Christian M Bollate MI
216 Muroni Luca M Legnano MI
217 Castellazzi Riccardo M San Donato Milanese MI
218 Orel Federico M Milano MI
219 De Marinis Marianna F Milano MI
220 Luongo Giulia F Milano MI
221 Riccobene Federico M Bollate MI
222 Vanutelli Vittoria F Voghera PV
223 Mocchetti Gaia F Legnano MI
224 Ciuffreda Davide M Bollate MI
225 Gatti Simone M Como CO
226 Berni Andrea M Caravaggio BG
227 Sommariva Jacopo M Voghera PV
228 Mangieri Valentina F Milano MI
229 Fernando Pitipanage Sayuri M Milano MI
230 Di Rocco Asia F Milano MI
231 Fontana Emma F Como CO
232 Pedesini Federica F Milano MI
233 Grazioli Erika F Legnano MI



Istituto Punteggio N. Esatte N. Errate N. SenzaRisposta Annullate

Galileo Ferraris 158 54 4 0 2
Don Bosco 158 54 4 0 2

Nervi-ferrari 147 51 6 1 2
Arturo Tosi 146 50 4 4 2
Paolo Frisi 146 50 4 4 2
Paolo Frisi 139 48 5 5 2
Paolo Sarpi 138 48 6 4 2

Maria Gaetana Agnesi 138 48 6 4 2
Maria Gaetana Agnesi 135 47 6 5 2

Paolo Sarpi 131 46 7 5 2
Alessandro Manzoni 131 45 4 9 2
Leonardo Da Vinci 130 47 11 0 2

Arturo Tosi 127 46 11 1 2
Antonio Bernocchi 126 45 9 4 2
Alessandro Volta 126 43 3 12 2

Leonardo 124 44 8 6 2
Maria Gaetana Agnesi 122 43 7 8 2

Leonardo Da Vinci 121 43 8 7 2
Enrico Fermi 115 40 5 13 2
Paolo Frisi 114 43 15 0 2

Galileo Ferraris 114 41 9 8 2
Paolo Giovio 114 39 3 16 2

Leonardo Da Vinci 113 42 13 3 2
Gaspare Aselli 111 39 6 13 2
Luigi Galvani 110 40 10 8 2
Enrico Fermi 110 40 10 8 2
Arturo Tosi 109 40 11 7 2

Enrico Fermi 108 40 12 6 2
Leonardo Da Vinci 108 37 3 18 2

e.majorana 108 37 3 18 2
Leonardo 106 38 8 12 2
G.gandini 106 37 5 16 2

Leonardo Da Vinci 104 37 7 14 2
Leonardo 103 36 5 17 2

e.majorana 103 36 5 17 2
Don Bosco 102 36 6 16 2

Nervi-ferrari 101 38 13 7 2
Alessandro Volta 101 36 7 15 2

G.b. Grassi 100 36 8 14 2
Leonardo Da Vinci 99 37 12 9 2
Leonardo Da Vinci 99 36 9 13 2

Gaspare Aselli 99 35 6 17 2
Leonardo 98 35 7 16 2

Leonardo Da Vinci 96 36 12 10 2
G.b. Grassi 95 35 10 13 2
e.majorana 94 35 11 12 2

Galileo Ferraris 94 35 11 12 2
Antonio Badoni 93 36 15 7 2
Galileo Ferraris 93 36 15 7 2

Leonardo 92 36 16 6 2
Paolo Giovio 92 34 10 14 2
Paolo Frisi 92 33 7 18 2

Luigi Galvani 91 34 11 13 2
Paolo Frisi 90 35 15 8 2

Alessandro Volta 90 34 12 12 2
Paolo Giovio 90 33 9 16 2

Maria Gaetana Agnesi 89 32 7 19 2
Alessandro Volta 88 33 11 14 2



Leonardo Da Vinci 88 33 11 14 2
Ludovico Geymonat 88 31 5 22 2

Arturo Tosi 87 34 15 9 2
Paolo Frisi 87 33 12 13 2

Leonardo Da Vinci 87 32 9 17 2
G.b. Grassi 86 34 16 8 2
Paolo Frisi 85 32 11 15 2

Gaspare Aselli 85 30 5 23 2
Paolo Frisi 84 32 12 14 2

e.majorana 84 32 12 14 2
Paolo Sarpi 84 32 12 14 2
G.b. Grassi 83 30 7 21 2

Leonardo Da Vinci 83 29 4 25 2
Gaspare Aselli 83 29 4 25 2
Carlo Donegani 82 30 8 20 2

Leonardo Da Vinci 82 28 2 28 2
Galileo Ferraris 81 30 9 19 2

Alessandro Volta 80 32 16 10 2
e.majorana 80 32 16 10 2
Paolo Frisi 80 29 7 22 2

Galileo Ferraris 79 31 14 13 2
Galileo Ferraris 79 31 14 13 2
Galileo Ferraris 79 30 11 17 2

G.gandini 78 29 9 20 2
Leone Xiii 78 28 6 24 2
Leonardo 77 29 10 19 2

Galileo Ferraris 77 29 10 19 2
Don Bosco 76 29 11 18 2
Leonardo 75 31 18 9 2

Leonardo Da Vinci 75 31 18 9 2
Paolo Frisi 75 31 18 9 2

Alessandro Volta 75 28 9 21 2
Leonardo Da Vinci 75 28 9 21 2

Leonardo 74 29 13 16 2
G.gandini 74 28 10 20 2

Paolo Sarpi 72 28 12 18 2
Arturo Tosi 72 27 9 22 2
Leonardo 72 27 9 22 2

Paolo Giovio 72 27 9 22 2
Galileo Galilei 72 26 6 26 2
e.majorana 71 28 13 17 2
Paolo Frisi 71 27 10 21 2

Galileo Ferraris 70 30 20 8 2
Leonardo Da Vinci 70 28 14 16 2

Ettore Molinari 69 26 9 23 2
Don Bosco 68 27 13 18 2
Don Bosco 68 27 13 18 2

Antonio Bernocchi 67 27 14 17 2
Pascal 67 24 5 29 2

Arturo Tosi 66 30 24 4 2
Paolo Giovio 66 25 9 24 2

"Isis setificio"" Paolo Carcano""" 65 29 22 7 2
Galileo Galilei 65 25 10 23 2
Enrico Mattei 65 23 4 31 2
Galileo Galilei 63 29 24 5 2
e.majorana 63 25 12 21 2

Alessandro Volta 63 25 12 21 2
Giulio Natta 63 25 12 21 2

Galileo Ferraris 62 26 16 16 2
e.majorana 62 25 13 20 2



Galileo Galilei 61 28 23 7 2
Primo Levi 61 22 5 31 2

Enrico Mattei 59 24 13 21 2
Enrico Fermi 59 24 13 21 2

Leone Xiii 59 23 10 25 2
Madre Annunciata Cocchetti 58 23 11 24 2

Gaspare Aselli 58 22 8 28 2
Ludovico Geymonat 57 25 18 15 2

Paolo Frisi 57 23 12 23 2
e.majorana 57 23 12 23 2
Paolo Sarpi 56 23 13 22 2

Ludovico Geymonat 56 22 10 26 2
Galileo Galilei 55 28 29 1 2
Galileo Galilei 55 24 17 17 2

Leone Xiii 55 23 14 21 2
Gaspare Aselli 55 21 8 29 2

G.gandini 54 22 12 24 2
Carlo Donegani 53 20 7 31 2

Antonio Bernocchi 52 23 17 18 2
e.majorana 52 21 11 26 2

Alessandro Volta 52 20 8 30 2
Madre Annunciata Cocchetti 51 25 24 9 2

G.gandini 51 25 24 9 2
Carlo Gallini 51 24 21 13 2
e.majorana 51 23 18 17 2

Galileo Galilei 51 21 12 25 2
Don Bosco 51 19 6 33 2

Luigi Galvani 51 18 3 37 2
Leonardo Da Vinci 51 18 3 37 2

Enrico Mattei 50 27 31 0 2
Leone Xiii 50 26 28 4 2

Ludovico Geymonat 50 21 13 24 2
e.majorana 49 18 5 35 2

Ludovico Geymonat 48 24 24 10 2
Enrico Mattei 48 18 6 34 2

Ettore Molinari 48 18 6 34 2
Paolo Sarpi 48 17 3 38 2

Enrico Mattei 47 22 19 17 2
Paolo Giovio 47 20 13 25 2

Antonio Bernocchi 46 19 11 28 2
Galileo Galilei 46 19 11 28 2

"Isis setificio"" Paolo Carcano""" 45 21 18 19 2
Ludovico Geymonat 45 18 9 31 2

G.gandini 45 17 6 35 2
Leonardo Da Vinci 44 24 28 6 2

Ludovico Geymonat 43 20 17 21 2
Primo Levi 43 18 11 29 2

Antonio Bernocchi 43 18 11 29 2
"Isis setificio"" Paolo Carcano""" 42 20 18 20 2

Leonardo Da Vinci 42 18 12 28 2
Carlo Donegani 42 17 9 32 2

Leone Xiii 42 16 6 36 2
Alessandro Volta 40 19 17 22 2

Arturo Tosi 39 18 15 25 2
Galileo Galilei 39 17 12 29 2
Carlo Gallini 39 14 3 41 2

Leonardo Da Vinci 38 23 31 4 2
Caramuel-Roncalli 38 22 28 8 2

Enrico Fermi 38 22 28 8 2
Carlo Donegani 38 20 22 16 2



Galileo Galilei 38 17 13 28 2
Galileo Galilei 38 15 7 36 2

Leonardo 37 21 26 11 2
Paolo Giovio 37 17 14 27 2
Carlo Gallini 37 16 11 31 2

Galileo Galilei 36 16 12 30 2
Pietro Verri 36 16 12 30 2

Enrico Fermi 36 15 9 34 2
Antonio Bernocchi 36 14 6 38 2

Leone Xiii 35 23 34 1 2
Ludovico Geymonat 35 19 22 17 2

Luigi Galvani 35 18 19 21 2
G.gandini 35 17 16 25 2
Leonardo 34 16 14 28 2

Antonio Bernocchi 34 15 11 32 2
Paolo Sarpi 34 15 11 32 2

Galileo Galilei 34 15 11 32 2
Carlo Gallini 34 14 8 36 2

Antonio Bernocchi 32 16 16 26 2
Luigi Galvani 32 15 13 30 2

Madre Annunciata Cocchetti 30 16 18 24 2
Enrico Mattei 30 12 6 40 2

"Isis setificio"" Paolo Carcano""" 28 14 14 30 2
Enrico Fermi 27 14 15 29 2
Pietro Verri 27 13 12 33 2

Madre Annunciata Cocchetti 27 12 9 37 2
Carlo Gallini 26 21 37 0 2

Carlo Donegani 26 14 16 28 2
Leonardo 26 14 16 28 2

Carlo Gallini 26 13 13 32 2
Luigi Galvani 25 13 14 31 2
Paolo Giovio 24 17 27 14 2

Antonio Bernocchi 23 15 22 21 2
Ludovico Geymonat 23 11 10 37 2

Primo Levi 23 10 7 41 2
Madre Annunciata Cocchetti 22 20 38 0 2

Primo Levi 22 17 29 12 2
Antonio Bernocchi 21 16 27 15 2

Enrico Mattei 21 15 24 19 2
Luigi Galvani 20 10 10 38 2

Madre Annunciata Cocchetti 19 15 26 17 2
Luigi Galvani 19 11 14 33 2

Primo Levi 18 19 39 0 2
Carlo Gallini 16 15 29 14 2

Antonio Bernocchi 16 11 17 30 2
Primo Levi 16 10 14 34 2

Paolo Giovio 13 9 14 35 2
Galileo Galilei 12 14 30 14 2
Carlo Gallini 11 9 16 33 2

Madre Annunciata Cocchetti 10 9 17 32 2
Madre Annunciata Cocchetti 9 4 3 51 2
Madre Annunciata Cocchetti 8 7 13 38 2

"Isis setificio"" Paolo Carcano""" 8 5 7 46 2
Madre Annunciata Cocchetti -4 6 22 30 2

Antonio Bernocchi -6 3 15 40 2



Graduatoria CodiceRegione Barcode_anonimo Cognome Nome

105 9 0900B6342 Abbenda Riccardo
197 9 0900B6911 Agosti Miriam
210 9 0900B5421 Aiuto Giovanni
201 9 0900B6282 Alborghetti Emanuele
52 9 0900B0330 Amighini Alerhush Andreia
198 9 0900B4617 Amodeo Alessandro
207 9 0900B8190 Andreozzi Mariachiara
67 9 0900B0329 Angeloni Alessandro
150 9 0900B5832 Antognazza Francesca
9 9 0900B8636 Arrigoni Edoardo
31 9 0900B8169 Aslam Nummra
194 9 0900B0936 Bagatin Aurora
49 9 0900B3201 Ballerio Lorenzo
152 9 0900B5819 Ballerio Paolo
130 9 0900B5828 Barbieri Riccardo
1 9 0900B3178 Barbiero Davide

112 9 0900B3731 Barho Martin
47 9 0900B3185 Bascialla Giorgio
100 9 0900B0328 Battipede Elena
66 9 0900B3575 Bazzanella Giordano
185 9 0900B1232 Becatti Lucia
199 9 0900B1977 Bello Edoardo
170 9 0900B0441 Bellocchi Lucia
101 9 0900B3193 Bernardelli Martina
226 9 0900B1904 Berni Andrea
204 9 0900B1971 Bertolè Emma
63 9 0900B1783 Besana Emanuele
48 9 0900B8005 Biella Lorenzo
203 9 0900B1233 Bortolotto Francesca
171 9 0900B7151 Boselli Pietro
108 9 0900B0927 Bossi Matteo
55 9 0900B7119 Bottazzi Daniele
154 9 0900B1653 Brambilla Luca
77 9 0900B3899 Brenzone Viola
166 9 0900B6600 Broggini Matteo
62 9 0900B0327 Brugnano Matilde
50 9 0900B8165 Buccio Michele
96 9 0900B8188 Bucella Giorgio
148 9 0900B3739 Butoi Alexandru
106 9 0900B6615 Caon Giacomo
187 9 0900B6912 Carallo Francesca
174 9 0900B4372 Carnevale Miacca Angelo
209 9 0900B3409 Casarin Alessandro
3 9 0900B2390 Cassera Elena

217 9 0900B3735 Castellazzi Riccardo
99 9 0900B3909 Cattaneo Federica
159 9 0900B1747 Cavalli Andrea
184 9 0900B1746 Cavalli Gloria
121 9 0900B3727 Ciardulli Simone
183 9 0900B5898 Ciceri Federico
224 9 0900B0651 Ciuffreda Davide
29 9 0900B8276 Clerici Federico
57 9 0900B8640 Colombo Matteo
188 9 0900B0409 Conti Alessandro Maria
111 9 0900B1937 Corbari Tommaso
20 9 0900B0326 Corbella Pierluigi
116 9 0900B4195 Corrini Francesco
18 9 0900B8272 Cristofori Lorenzo



35 9 0900B3911 Crivellaro Camilla
104 9 0900B6346 D'alessandro Giulia
196 9 0900B5896 Daniele Carlo
117 9 0900B3189 Dazzan Giada
219 9 0900B1972 De Marinis Marianna
214 9 0900B1975 Del Sal Daniele
145 9 0900B6353 Di Gianni Alessandro
230 9 0900B1973 Di Rocco Asia
23 9 0900B8282 Donadel Davide
135 9 0900B7095 Donatacci Matteo
10 9 0900B0935 Donghi Giovanni
42 9 0900B3578 Donnini Rebecca
190 9 0900B3407 Donzelli Andrea
64 9 0900B1019 Erbì Martina
132 9 0900B1905 Facchi Riccardo
208 9 0900B4381 Fanali Francesca Candida
86 9 0900B6361 Fava Edoardo
229 9 0900B1969 Fernando Pitipanage Sayuri
93 9 0900B4368 Ferranti Irene
139 9 0900B7127 Ferrari Margherita
191 9 0900B7101 Ferrari Martina
156 9 0900B3728 Ferrario Federico
33 9 0900B1784 Ferrazzi Matteo
46 9 0900B3913 Figini Davide
231 9 0900B6289 Fontana Emma
21 9 0900B3181 Franceschina Giacomo
71 9 0900B8274 Freddi Matteo
8 9 0900B8631 Frigerio Davide

128 9 0900B3919 Fusco Gloria
81 9 0900B3196 Galbiati Matteo
186 9 0900B6425 Galfetti Riccardo
114 9 0900B3904 Galimberti Andrea
178 9 0900B8370 Galli Maddalena
68 9 0900B3921 Galliani Marco
157 9 0900B5440 Gallo Eleonora
54 9 0900B0427 Gamba Edoardo
225 9 0900B6533 Gatti Simone
40 9 0900B8279 Gentile Luca
160 9 0900B6291 Geraci Matteo
151 9 0900B3923 Giudici Martina
165 9 0900B0652 Giugno Alessandro
26 9 0900B6427 Giussani Marco
4 9 0900B0926 Grassi Cristian

233 9 0900B6609 Grazioli Erika
182 9 0900B6535 Iaconis Andrea
13 9 0900B0923 Kereszteny Norbert Gabriel
41 9 0900B1780 Lamparelli Nicolo'
92 9 0900B8192 Lanfredi Andrea
168 9 0900B8275 Latini Chiara Maria
129 9 0900B0937 Leccardi Maryam
131 9 0900B3250 Legramandi Riccardo
103 9 0900B1655 Lepore Matteo
172 9 0900B0925 Lerro Francesco
74 9 0900B1779 Longobardi Andrea
176 9 0900B7285 Lotito Davide Pio
220 9 0900B4618 Luongo Giulia
180 9 0900B1749 Lupo Timini Chiara Giuseppina
32 9 0900B4376 Madonnini Aurora
162 9 0900B7090 Maffezzoni Marina
144 9 0900B1940 Maf Davide



70 9 0900B1017 Magni Gabriele
19 9 0900B5519 Maistrello Luca
72 9 0900B3577 Malanca Luca
85 9 0900B3205 Malatesta Paolo Maria
107 9 0900B5801 Manenti Matteo
228 9 0900B1970 Mangieri Valentina
161 9 0900B5830 Maniscalchi Andrea
17 9 0900B8634 Marcorini Simone
125 9 0900B3583 Marini Sara
134 9 0900B3581 Marzaroli Luca
202 9 0900B5524 Mascagni Leonardo
122 9 0900B6432 Mascherpa Chiara
28 9 0900B5533 Masocco Jacopo
15 9 0900B7114 Mauri Anna
90 9 0900B7154 Mauri Martina
25 9 0900B3403 Mauro Lorenzo
215 9 0900B0654 Mella Christian
75 9 0900B3204 Mentasti Matteo
39 9 0900B1018 Merlotti Francesco
38 9 0900B7149 Miano Lorenzo
123 9 0900B0406 Mietta Francesco
158 9 0900B6606 Migliano Francesco
95 9 0900B0924 Mingolla Domenico
223 9 0900B6611 Mocchetti Gaia
177 9 0900B8375 Mohammad Hasnain
44 9 0900B8280 Molinari Chiara
12 9 0900B1782 Montalbetti Samuele
192 9 0900B8186 Morinelli Giuseppe
82 9 0900B6986 Moshref Benjamin
88 9 0900B8277 Mureddu Matteo
216 9 0900B6913 Muroni Luca
56 9 0900B5412 Nocera Simone
218 9 0900B4619 Orel Federico
133 9 0900B0440 Pace Marco
60 9 0900B5825 Pagani Giacomo
27 9 0900B0921 Paganini Giorgio
124 9 0900B1976 Paggetta Lorenzo
120 9 0900B0656 Palladino Alice
5 9 0900B0477 Passera Thomas
83 9 0900B0407 Pastori Chiara
7 9 0900B0933 Pavone Federico

232 9 0900B1966 Pedesini Federica
155 9 0900B0939 Pedrini Letizia
141 9 0900B6981 Pellegrini Matilde
149 9 0900B0405 Pellini Lorenzo
164 9 0900B5835 Petrosino Martina
11 9 0900B5854 Pighetti Melissa
65 9 0900B0428 Pizzi Matteo
109 9 0900B5436 Politi Arianna
195 9 0900B1748 Provenzano Susanna
126 9 0900B5824 Quattri Paolo
98 9 0900B3252 Radavelli Luca
143 9 0900B3927 Raineri Chiara
163 9 0900B8281 Raschi Sofia
173 9 0900B3453 Ravasi Giorgia
30 9 0900B3925 Re Beatrice
58 9 0900B7147 Recchia Margherita
142 9 0900B3546 Repetto Emanuele
2 9 0900B6375 Resteghini Sirio

127 9 0900B0429 Riboldi Manuel



221 9 0900B0655 Riccobene Federico
193 9 0900B6625 Righetti Giorgia
14 9 0900B6620 Ripamonti Andrea
78 9 0900B0478 Riva Michele
200 9 0900B3736 Rizzioli Mattia
84 9 0900B8184 Rodighiero Lorenzo
137 9 0900B6595 Rogora Matteo
147 9 0900B8273 Romano Daniel
36 9 0900B6379 Ruspini Andrea
51 9 0900B5409 Russo Davide
146 9 0900B3405 Sala Aurora
118 9 0900B3924 Sala Eleonora
22 9 0900B5405 Sala Ruggero
87 9 0900B8187 Salvador Clint  Victor
53 9 0900B3401 Sangiorgio Nur Cristian
79 9 0900B3209 Sarzi Amadè Nicolò
94 9 0900B0932 Sassi Andrea
206 9 0900B8372 Scarinzi Matteo
45 9 0900B1020 Scesa Stefano
169 9 0900B8374 Schenatti Mattia
16 9 0900B8171 Sechi Giorgio
91 9 0900B8278 Senna Francesco
43 9 0900B8175 Singh Bavanjit
227 9 0900B5897 Sommariva Jacopo
179 9 0900B1943 Sonzogni Elisa
115 9 0900B7138 Soriano Riccardo
97 9 0900B6530 Spazzi Marco
138 9 0900B3893 Spinelli Luca
175 9 0900B8283 Sportelli Luca
89 9 0900B0430 Tognoni Federico
73 9 0900B8368 Tolomeo Luca
102 9 0900B1778 Torresan Chiara
6 9 0900B0331 Torri Nicolas

140 9 0900B1968 Tosi Rubens
76 9 0900B7143 Tricarico Donatella
213 9 0900B0653 Tricella Lorenzo
212 9 0900B5827 Turati Giacomo
110 9 0900B6283 Turconi Federico
113 9 0900B1906 Vaccarielllo Gian Luca
136 9 0900B8365 Francesco
222 9 0900B6030 Vanutelli Vittoria
24 9 0900B3574 Venturelli Matteo
181 9 0900B8185 Venturini Andrea
59 9 0900B1781 Verga Pietro
119 9 0900B3251 Vergani Gabriele
189 9 0900B5833 Versiglia Alice
205 9 0900B4377 Vidali Pietro
34 9 0900B8143 Vitali Nicola
153 9 0900B3733 Xanthis Ioannis
211 9 0900B6622 Zanirato Sara
69 9 0900B0938 Zenucchi Sara
80 9 0900B3192 Ziliani Matteo
167 9 0900B6285 Zoni Elia
61 9 0900B0922 Zorzi Riccardo
37 9 0900B3860 Zucchetti Paolo

Vadalà 



Data_Nascita Codice_Fiscale Genere Sede Regione Comune Pr

16/08/2000 BBNRCR00M16XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
08/09/2000 GSTMRM00P48XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Legnano MI
27/11/2000 TAIGNN00S27XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
02/04/2000 LBRMNL00D02XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
23/03/2000 MGHNDR00C63XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Monza MB
27/03/2001 MDALSN01C27XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
17/02/2000 NDRMCH00B57XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
23/02/2000 NGLLSN00B23XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Monza MB
09/07/2000 NTGFNC00L49XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Tradate VA
11/10/1999 RRGDRD99R11XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Merate LC
25/06/1999 SLMNMR99H65XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
04/03/2000 BGTRRA00C44XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Bergamo BG
06/07/1999 BLLLNZ99L06XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Varese VA
22/03/1999 BLLPLA99C22XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Tradate VA
16/10/2000 BRBRCR00R16XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Tradate VA
01/03/2000 BRBDVD00C01XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Varese VA
08/11/2001 BRHMTN01S08XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia San Donato Milanese MI
18/10/1999 BSCGRG99R18XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Varese VA
08/05/1999 BTTLNE99E48XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Monza MB
20/10/1999 BZZGDN99A01XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Cremona CR
14/11/1999 BCTLCU99S54XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
18/06/2000 BLLDRD00H18XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
19/12/1999 BLLLCU99T59XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
14/11/2000 BRNMTN00S54XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Varese VA
18/01/2000 BRNNDR00A18XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Caravaggio BG
21/06/2001 BRTMME01H61XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
13/09/2000 BSNMNL00P13XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia B300 VA
29/05/2000 BLLLNZ00E29XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Lecco LC
30/07/1999 BRTFNC99L70XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
10/07/2001 BSLPTR01L10XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
02/04/1999 BSSMTT99D02XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Busto Arsizio VA
02/07/1999 BTTDNL99L02XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
02/02/1999 BRMLCU99B15XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
13/03/1999 BRNVLI99C53XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Desio MB
11/07/2000 BRGMTT00L11XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Legnano MI
25/07/1999 BRGMLD99L65XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Monza MB
14/05/1999 BCCMHL99E14XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
14/10/2001 BCLGRG01R14XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
28/10/2001 BTULND01R28XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia San Donato Milanese MI
16/10/2000 CNAGCM00R16XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Legnano MI
06/06/2000 CRLFNC00H46XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Legnano MI
04/02/1999 CRNNGL99B04XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Voghera PV
15/11/2001 CSRLSN01S15XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
25/11/1999 CSSLNE99S65XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Morbegno SO
18/02/2000 CSTRCR00B18XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia San Donato Milanese MI
29/07/2000 CTTFRC00L69XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Desio MB
15/04/1999 CVLNDR99D15XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Crema CR
15/04/1999 CVLGLR99D55XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Crema CR
03/02/2000 CRDSMN00B03XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia San Donato Milanese MI
05/05/2001 CCRFRC01E05XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Voghera PV
09/12/2000 CFFDVD00T09XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bollate MI
22/02/2000 CLRFRC00B22XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
09/11/1999 CLMMTT99S09XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Merate LC
08/05/1999 CNTLSN99E08XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
30/10/1999 CRBTMS99R30XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Caravaggio BG
29/06/2000 CRBPLG00H29XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Monza MB
12/05/2000 CRRFNC00E12XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bergamo BG
30/06/2000 CRSLNZ00H30XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI



09/06/2000 CRVCLL00H49XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Desio MB
28/04/2000 DLSGLI00D68XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
12/08/2001 DNLCRL01M15XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Voghera PV
17/12/2000 DZZGDI00T57XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Varese VA
26/06/2001 DMRMNN01H66XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
15/09/1999 DLSDNL99P15XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
10/10/2000 LSSDNN00R10XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
30/07/2001 DRCSAI01L70XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
31/05/1999 DNDDVD99E31XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
31/07/2000 DNTMTT00L31XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Lodi LO
16/01/1999 DNGGNN99A16XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bergamo BG
23/01/2000 DNNRCC00A41XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Cremona CR
15/08/2001 DNZNDR01M15XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
21/07/2000 RBEMTN00L61XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Saronno VA
25/10/2000 FCCRCR00R25XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Caravaggio BG
24/09/1999 FNLFNC99P64XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Voghera PV
03/07/2000 FVADRD00L03XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
07/03/2001 FRNSYR01C07XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
11/09/1999 FRRRNI99P51XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Lodi LO
07/06/1999 FRRMGH99H47XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Como CO
31/08/2000 MRTFRR00M71XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Lodi LO
13/03/2000 FRRFRC00C13XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia San Donato Milanese MI
17/05/2000 FRRMTT00E17XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia B300 VA
31/05/2000 FGNDVD00E31XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Desio MB
13/11/2000 FNTMME00S53XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Como CO
07/08/1999 FRNGCM99M07XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Varese VA
17/12/2000 FRDMTT00T17XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
07/02/2000 FRGDVD00B07XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Merate LC
16/09/2000 FSCGLR00P56XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Desio MB
15/11/2000 GLBMTT00S15XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Varese VA
16/08/2000 GLFRCR00M16XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Cantù CO
14/03/2000 GLMNDR00C14XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Desio MB
04/07/2001 GLLMDL01L44XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Sondrio SO
05/07/2000 GLLMRC00L05XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Desio MB
05/09/2000 GLLLNR00P05XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
07/01/2000 GMBDRD00A07XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Monza MB
02/11/2000 GTTSMN00S02XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
13/01/2001 GNTLCU01A13XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
09/11/2000 GRCMTT00S09XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
16/07/2000 GDCMTN00L56XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Desio MB
30/04/2000 GGNLSN00D30XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bollate MI
17/04/2000 GSSMRC00D17XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Cantù CO
23/01/1999 GRSCST99A23XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Busto Arsizio VA
28/06/2000 GRZRKE00H68XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Legnano MI
31/12/2000 CNSNDR00T31XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
16/01/2000 KRSNBR00A16XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Busto Arsizio VA
09/04/1999 LMPNCL99D09XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia B300 VA
28/01/2001 LNFNDR01A28XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
13/07/2000 LTNCHR00L53XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
15/06/2000 LCCMYM00H55XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Bergamo BG
22/05/2000 LGRRCR00E22XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Caravaggio BG
28/09/2000 LPRMTT00P28XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
02/09/1999 LRRFNC99P02XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Busto Arsizio VA
20/09/2000 LNGNDR00P20XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia B300 VA
01/05/1999 LTTDVD99E01XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Vigevano PV
25/05/2001 LNGGLI01E65XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
03/07/1999 LPTCHR99L43XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Crema CR
08/05/2000 MDNRRA00E48XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Lodi LO
19/06/2000 MFFMRN00H59XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Lodi LO
09/10/1999 MFFDVD99R09XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Caravaggio BG



31/12/1999 MGNGRL99T31XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Saronno VA
02/05/1999 MSTLCU99E02XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Cantù CO
16/07/2000 MLNLCU00A01XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Cremona CR
21/09/2000 MLTPMR00P21XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Varese VA
09/08/2001 MNNMTT01M09XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Manerbio BS
28/10/2001 MNGVNT01R68XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
29/01/2000 MNSNDR00A29XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Tradate VA
30/08/1999 MRCSMN99M30XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Merate LC
25/09/2000 MRNSRA00A41XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Cremona CR
25/01/1999 MRZLCU99A01XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Cremona CR
21/05/2000 MSCLRD00E21XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Cantù CO
08/10/1999 MSCCHR99R48XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Cantù CO
29/09/2000 MSCJCP00P29XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Cantù CO
18/06/1999 MRANNA99H58XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Como CO
25/10/2001 MRAMTN01R65XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Como CO
02/09/2000 MRALNZ00P02XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
30/07/2000 MLLCRS00L30XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bollate MI
13/07/2000 MNTMTT00L13XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Varese VA
17/12/2000 MRLFNC00T17XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Saronno VA
23/06/2001 MNILNZ01H23XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
30/07/2000 MTTFNC00L30XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
18/12/2000 MGLFNC00T18XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Legnano MI
10/11/1999 MNGDNC99S10XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Busto Arsizio VA
15/07/2000 MCCGAI00L55XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Legnano MI
30/05/1998 HSNMMM98E30XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Desio (mb) MB
06/06/2000 MLNCHR00H46XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
17/03/2000 MNTSML00C17XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia B300 VA
13/09/2001 MRNGPP01P13XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
07/04/2000 MSHBJM00D07XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Lodi LO
12/11/1999 MRDMTT99S12XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
30/03/2000 MRNLCU00C30XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Legnano MI
07/04/2000 NCRSMN00D07XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
16/11/2001 RLOFRC01S16XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
15/12/2000 PCAMRC00T15XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
24/05/2000 PGNGCM00E24XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Tradate VA
13/12/1999 PGNGRG99T13XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Busto Arsizio VA
27/10/2000 PGGLNZ00R27XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
02/01/1999 PLLLCA99A42XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Bollate MI
26/08/2000 PSSTMS00M26XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Monza MB
09/02/2001 PSTCHR01B49XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
04/09/2000 PVNFRC00P04XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bergamo BG
12/02/2001 PDSFRC01B52XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
02/06/2000 PDRLTZ00H42XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Bergamo BG
18/05/2000 PLLMLD00E58XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Lodi LO
31/03/1999 PLLLNZ99C31XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
03/12/2000 PTRMTN00T43XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Tradate VA
18/04/1999 PGHMSS99D58XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Lecco LC
09/08/2000 PZZMTT00M09XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Monza MB
18/08/2000 PLTRNN00M18XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
08/03/1999 PRVSNN99C48XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Crema CR
17/02/2000 QTTPLA00B17XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Tradate VA
21/02/2000 RDVLCU00B21XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Caravaggio BG
15/05/2000 RNRCHR00E55XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Desio MB
22/09/1999 RSCSFO99P62XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
03/10/2000 RVSGRG00R43XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Caravaggio BG
04/08/2000 REXBRC00M44XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Desio MB
14/01/2001 RCCMGH01A54XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Como CO
20/09/2000 RPTMNL00P20XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Voghera PV
01/09/2000 RSTSRI00P01XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
01/10/2000 RBLMNL00R01XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Monza MB



29/01/2000 RCCFRC00A29XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bollate MI
17/05/2000 RGHGRG00H57XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Legnano MI
21/06/1999 RPMNDR99H21XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Legnano MI
24/11/2000 RVIMHL00S20XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Monza MB
24/09/2000 RZZMTT00P24XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia San Donato Milanese MI
14/01/2001 RDGLNZ01A14XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
15/06/2000 RGRMTT00H15XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Legnano MI
07/06/2000 RMNDNL00H01XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
18/02/2000 RSPNDR00B18XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
12/01/2000 RSSDVD00A12XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
24/09/2001 SLARRA01P64XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
11/04/2000 SLALNR00D51XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Desio MB
10/02/1999 SLARGR99B10XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
06/05/1999 SLVCNT99E06XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
25/03/2000 SNGNCR00C25XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
08/12/1998 SRZNCL98T08XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Varese VA
22/03/2000 SSSNDR00C22XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bergamo BG
23/05/2000 SCRMTT00E23XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Sondrio SO
13/06/2000 SCSSFN00H13XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Saronno VA
18/12/2000 SCHMTT00T18XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Sondrio SO
06/10/1999 SCHGRG99R06XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
26/06/2000 SNNFNC00H26XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
04/10/2000 SNGBNJ00R04XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
23/09/2001 SMMJCP01P23XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Voghera PV
27/05/1999 SNZLSE99E67XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Caravaggio BG
18/12/2000 SRNRCR00T18XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
29/09/2000 SPZMRC00P29XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
27/07/2000 SPNLCU00L27XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Desio MB
24/07/2000 SPRLCU00L24XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
25/01/2000 TGNFRC00A20XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Monza MB
09/11/2000 TLMLCU00S09XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Sondrio SO
11/04/1999 TRRCHR99D51XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia B300 VA
07/10/2000 TRRNLS00R07XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Monza MB
20/02/2001 TSORNS01B20XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Milano MI
08/10/1999 TRCDTL99R48XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Como CO
28/09/2000 TRCLNZ00P28XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Bollate MI
28/07/2000 TRTGCM00L28XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Tradate VA
23/06/2000 TRCFRC00H23XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
23/08/2000 VCCGLC00M23XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Caravaggio BG
11/05/1999 VDLFNC99E11XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Sondrio SO
30/03/2001 VNTVTR01C70XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Voghera PV
10/03/2000 VNTMTT00C10XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Cremona CR
30/10/2001 VNTNDR01R30XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
13/04/2000 VRGPTR00H13XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia B300 VA
18/04/1999 VRGGRL99D18XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Caravaggio BG
23/06/2000 VRSLCA00H63XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Tradate VA
22/04/1999 VDLPTR99D22XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Voghera PV
24/12/2000 VTLNCL00T24XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Brescia BS
24/05/2000 XNTNNS00E24XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia San Donato Milanese MI
16/10/2000 ZNRSRA00R56XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Legnano MI
02/07/2000 ZNCSRA00L42XXXXX F MILANO Lombardia Bergamo BG
06/04/2000 ZLNMTT00D06XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Varese VA
09/06/2000 ZNOLEI00H09XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Como CO
03/02/2000 ZRZRCR00B03XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Busto Arsizio VA
11/03/1999 ZCCPLA99C11XXXXX M MILANO Lombardia Morbegno SO



Istituto Libretto ClasseConc Punteggio N. Esatte N. Errate

Don Bosco B B 68 27 13
Antonio Bernocchi B B 32 16 16

Paolo Giovio B B 24 17 27
"Isis setificio"" Paolo Carcano""" B B 28 14 14

Paolo Frisi B B 92 33 7
Luigi Galvani B B 32 15 13

Leonardo B B 26 14 16
Paolo Frisi B B 84 32 12

Ludovico Geymonat B B 50 21 13
Maria Gaetana Agnesi B B 135 47 6

Leonardo B B 106 38 8
Paolo Sarpi B B 34 15 11

Galileo Ferraris B B 93 36 15
Ludovico Geymonat B B 48 24 24
Ludovico Geymonat B B 56 22 10

Galileo Ferraris B B 158 54 4
Enrico Mattei B B 65 23 4

Galileo Ferraris B B 94 35 11
Paolo Frisi B B 71 27 10

Gaspare Aselli B B 85 30 5
Pietro Verri B B 36 16 12

Madre Annunciata Cocchetti B B 30 16 18
Leone Xiii B B 42 16 6

Galileo Ferraris B B 70 30 20
Galileo Galilei B B 12 14 30

Madre Annunciata Cocchetti B B 27 12 9
Leonardo Da Vinci B B 87 32 9

Antonio Badoni B B 93 36 15
Pietro Verri B B 27 13 12

Alessandro Volta B B 40 19 17
Arturo Tosi B B 66 30 24

Alessandro Volta B B 90 34 12
Ettore Molinari B B 48 18 6

e.majorana B B 80 32 16
Antonio Bernocchi B B 43 18 11

Paolo Frisi B B 87 33 12
Leonardo B B 92 36 16
Leonardo B B 72 27 9

Enrico Mattei B B 50 27 31
Antonio Bernocchi B B 67 27 14
Antonio Bernocchi B B 36 14 6

Carlo Gallini B B 39 14 3
Luigi Galvani B B 25 13 14
Nervi-ferrari B B 147 51 6
Enrico Mattei B B 21 15 24
e.majorana B B 71 28 13

Galileo Galilei B B 46 19 11
Galileo Galilei B B 36 16 12
Enrico Mattei B B 59 24 13
Carlo Gallini B B 37 16 11
Primo Levi B B 16 10 14

Leonardo Da Vinci B B 108 37 3
Maria Gaetana Agnesi B B 89 32 7

Leone Xiii B B 35 23 34
Galileo Galilei B B 65 25 10

Paolo Frisi B B 114 43 15
Giulio Natta B B 63 25 12

Leonardo Da Vinci B B 121 43 8



e.majorana B B 103 36 5
Don Bosco B B 68 27 13

Carlo Gallini B B 34 14 8
Galileo Ferraris B B 62 26 16

Madre Annunciata Cocchetti B B 19 15 26
Madre Annunciata Cocchetti B B 22 20 38

Don Bosco B B 51 19 6
Madre Annunciata Cocchetti B B 8 7 13

Leonardo Da Vinci B B 113 42 13
G.gandini B B 54 22 12

Paolo Sarpi B B 131 46 7
Gaspare Aselli B B 99 35 6
Luigi Galvani B B 35 18 19
G.b. Grassi B B 86 34 16

Galileo Galilei B B 55 24 17
Carlo Gallini B B 26 13 13
Don Bosco B B 76 29 11

Madre Annunciata Cocchetti B B 9 4 3
G.gandini B B 74 28 10

Alessandro Volta B B 52 20 8
G.gandini B B 35 17 16

Enrico Mattei B B 47 22 19
Leonardo Da Vinci B B 104 37 7

e.majorana B B 94 35 11
"Isis setificio"" Paolo Carcano""" B B 8 5 7

Galileo Ferraris B B 114 41 9
Leonardo Da Vinci B B 83 29 4

Maria Gaetana Agnesi B B 138 48 6
e.majorana B B 57 23 12

Galileo Ferraris B B 79 30 11
Enrico Fermi B B 36 15 9
e.majorana B B 63 25 12

Carlo Donegani B B 38 20 22
e.majorana B B 84 32 12
Paolo Giovio B B 47 20 13
Paolo Frisi B B 90 35 15

Paolo Giovio B B 13 9 14
Leonardo Da Vinci B B 99 37 12

"Isis setificio"" Paolo Carcano""" B B 45 21 18
e.majorana B B 49 18 5
Primo Levi B B 43 18 11

Enrico Fermi B B 110 40 10
Arturo Tosi B B 146 50 4

Antonio Bernocchi B B -6 3 15
Paolo Giovio B B 37 17 14
Arturo Tosi B B 127 46 11

Leonardo Da Vinci B B 99 36 9
Leonardo B B 74 29 13

Leonardo Da Vinci B B 42 18 12
Paolo Sarpi B B 56 23 13

Galileo Galilei B B 55 28 29
Ettore Molinari B B 69 26 9

Arturo Tosi B B 39 18 15
Leonardo Da Vinci B B 82 28 2
Caramuel-Roncalli B B 38 22 28

Luigi Galvani B B 19 11 14
Galileo Galilei B B 38 15 7

G.gandini B B 106 37 5
G.gandini B B 45 17 6

Galileo Galilei B B 51 21 12



G.b. Grassi B B 83 30 7
Enrico Fermi B B 115 40 5

Gaspare Aselli B B 83 29 4
Galileo Ferraris B B 77 29 10

Pascal B B 67 24 5
Madre Annunciata Cocchetti B B 10 9 17

Ludovico Geymonat B B 45 18 9
Maria Gaetana Agnesi B B 122 43 7

Gaspare Aselli B B 58 22 8
Gaspare Aselli B B 55 21 8
Enrico Fermi B B 27 14 15
Enrico Fermi B B 59 24 13
Enrico Fermi B B 108 40 12

Alessandro Volta B B 126 43 3
Alessandro Volta B B 75 28 9

Luigi Galvani B B 110 40 10
Primo Levi B B 22 17 29

Galileo Ferraris B B 81 30 9
G.b. Grassi B B 100 36 8

Alessandro Volta B B 101 36 7
Leone Xiii B B 59 23 10

Antonio Bernocchi B B 46 19 11
Arturo Tosi B B 72 27 9

Antonio Bernocchi B B 16 11 17
Enrico Fermi B B 38 22 28

Leonardo Da Vinci B B 96 36 12
Leonardo Da Vinci B B 130 47 11

Leonardo B B 34 16 14
G.gandini B B 78 29 9

Leonardo Da Vinci B B 75 31 18
Antonio Bernocchi B B 21 16 27

Paolo Giovio B B 90 33 9
Luigi Galvani B B 20 10 10

Leone Xiii B B 55 23 14
Ludovico Geymonat B B 88 31 5

Arturo Tosi B B 109 40 11
Madre Annunciata Cocchetti B B 58 23 11

Primo Levi B B 61 22 5
Paolo Frisi B B 146 50 4
Leone Xiii B B 78 28 6

Paolo Sarpi B B 138 48 6
Madre Annunciata Cocchetti B B -4 6 22

Paolo Sarpi B B 48 17 3
G.gandini B B 51 25 24
Leone Xiii B B 50 26 28

Ludovico Geymonat B B 43 20 17
Alessandro Manzoni B B 131 45 4

Paolo Frisi B B 85 32 11
Paolo Giovio B B 66 25 9

Galileo Galilei B B 34 15 11
Ludovico Geymonat B B 57 25 18

Galileo Galilei B B 72 26 6
e.majorana B B 51 23 18

Leonardo Da Vinci B B 44 24 28
Galileo Galilei B B 39 17 12
e.majorana B B 108 37 3

Alessandro Volta B B 88 33 11
Carlo Gallini B B 51 24 21
Don Bosco B B 158 54 4
Paolo Frisi B B 57 23 12



Primo Levi B B 18 19 39
Antonio Bernocchi B B 34 15 11
Antonio Bernocchi B B 126 45 9

Paolo Frisi B B 80 29 7
Enrico Mattei B B 30 12 6

Leonardo B B 77 29 10
Antonio Bernocchi B B 52 23 17
Leonardo Da Vinci B B 51 18 3

Don Bosco B B 102 36 6
Paolo Giovio B B 92 34 10
Luigi Galvani B B 51 18 3
e.majorana B B 62 25 13
Paolo Giovio B B 114 39 3

Leonardo B B 75 31 18
Luigi Galvani B B 91 34 11

Galileo Ferraris B B 79 31 14
Paolo Sarpi B B 72 28 12

Carlo Donegani B B 26 14 16
G.b. Grassi B B 95 35 10

Carlo Donegani B B 42 17 9
Leonardo B B 124 44 8

Leonardo Da Vinci B B 75 28 9
Leonardo B B 98 35 7

Carlo Gallini B B 11 9 16
Galileo Galilei B B 38 17 13

Alessandro Volta B B 63 25 12
Paolo Giovio B B 72 27 9
e.majorana B B 52 21 11

Leonardo Da Vinci B B 38 23 31
Paolo Frisi B B 75 31 18

Carlo Donegani B B 82 30 8
Leonardo Da Vinci B B 70 28 14

Paolo Frisi B B 139 48 5
Madre Annunciata Cocchetti B B 51 25 24

Alessandro Volta B B 80 32 16
Primo Levi B B 23 10 7

Ludovico Geymonat B B 23 11 10
"Isis setificio"" Paolo Carcano""" B B 65 29 22

Galileo Galilei B B 63 29 24
Carlo Donegani B B 53 20 7

Carlo Gallini B B 16 15 29
Gaspare Aselli B B 111 39 6

Leonardo B B 37 21 26
Leonardo Da Vinci B B 88 33 11

Galileo Galilei B B 61 28 23
Ludovico Geymonat B B 35 19 22

Carlo Gallini B B 26 21 37
Leonardo B B 103 36 5

Enrico Mattei B B 48 18 6
Antonio Bernocchi B B 23 15 22

Paolo Sarpi B B 84 32 12
Galileo Ferraris B B 79 31 14

"Isis setificio"" Paolo Carcano""" B B 42 20 18
Arturo Tosi B B 87 34 15

Nervi-ferrari B B 101 38 13
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